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ASS.NE NAZ.LE ALPINI
Sezione di Pordenone
"Ten.A.MARCHI"

COGNOME
DE CARLI
BOCCIERO
DE ROSA
MILANESE
BUCCO
CENTA
ROVERSI

DE CARLI

DE BORTOLI
TONUSSI
COLONNELLO
TASSAN ZANIN
BRUSIN
GUIOTTO
TREVISAN
BARBAZZA
TRIADANTASIO
SALVADOR
ANTONIALI
PALLEVA

DE FILIPPO
CEOLIN
MARTINI

DE MORI
BUCCO
GUIOTTO
SIST
CORBETTA
ZULIANI
SALVADORI
VINCENZUTTO
MONTICO
BATTISTON
GAIARDO
BERTOIA
VANZIN
ZANON
ZAGHET
ZANON
ZUCCHETTO
MANIERO
MENEGHEL
ASTOLFI
CLARIN
GASPAROTTO
DE ZORZI

NOME
Alberto
Mauro
Diego
Massimo
Claudio
Roberto
Michele
Andrea
Nicola
Massimo
Massimiliano
Angelo
Fabio
Ennio
Roberto
Claudio
Carlo
Walter
Ugo
Natalino
Fabiano
Roberto
Aldo
Patrizia
Graziano
Diego
Sara
Cristiano
Nevio
Michele
Luciano
Danilo
Loris
Piergiovanni
Gianni
Alessio
Mauro
Achille
Lucio
Cristian
Ottaviano
Gianfranco
Giuseppe
Remigio
Federico
Fabrizio

GARA TIRO A SEGNO
CLASSIFICA AGGREGATI

SOCIO = conice - GRUPPO
AGR SP  Spilimbergo
AGR MA Maniago
AGR SP Spilimbergo
AGR MA Maniago
AGR AN Andreis
AGR MA  Maniago
AGR MA  Maniago
AGR SP  Spilimbergo
AGR BN Bannia
AGR CR Cordenons
AGR SP Spilimbergo
AGR MO  Montereale
AGR SV San Vito al Tagliamento
AGR CR Cordenons
AGR PR Prata
AGR CO Cordovado
AGR BR  Brugnera
AGR MA Maniago
AGR SR Sesto al Reghena
AGR AN Andreis
AGR CL Claut
AGR MA  Maniago
AGR CL Claut
AGR CR Cordenons
AGR AN  Andreis
AGR CR :Cordenons
AGR PD Pordenone
AGR SR Sesto al Reghena
AGR SR :Sesto al Reghena
AGR AN Andreis
AGR BR Brugnera
AGR SR Sesto al Reghena
AGR SR  Sesto al Reghena
AGR MT  Morsano Tagliam.
AGR OR  Orcenigo Inferiore
AGR SR Sesto al Reghena
AGR SR Sesto al Reghena
AGR PR Prata
AGR SR Sesto al Reghena
AGR SR :Sesto al Reghena
AGR MA  Maniago
AGR PR Prata
AGR BR Brugnera
AGR Pz Pinzano
AGR AZ Azzano X
AGR AN  'Andreis

POLIGONO DI PORDENONE

16-17/07/2016

PUNTI
144
139
136
136
135
133
133
133
131
130
127
126
126
125
125
122
121
121
121
117
117
114
112
112
110
110
110
110
110
109
107
107
105
103
102
102
102

97
97
95
92
92
90
86
85
79



